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500 Series KAPAK® by ProAmpac

Item Number

502-24

500B-1M

500-24

Film

Clear Polyester

Clear Polyester

Clear Polyester

Sold by case lots only

Clear Polyester

Clear Polyester

Clear Polyester

Clear Polyester

502B-1M

503-24

503B-1M

504-24

504B-1M Clear Polyester

505-24

505B-1M

Clear Polyester

Clear Polyester

508-24

508B-500

Clear Polyester

Clear Polyester

506-24

506B-500

Clear Polyester

Clear Polyester

Size (Inches)

4 x 6

4 x 6

6.5 x 8

6.5 x 8

8 x 9.5

8 x 9.5

8 x 12

8 x 12

10 x 12

10 x 12

12 x 16

12 x 16

9.5 x 16

9.5 x 16

Fl. Oz.

4

4

16

24

24

32

16

48

48

32

96

96

64

64

Case Pack

24/100

1,000

1,000

24/50

1,000

24/40

24/75

24/30

1,000

1,000

24/15

500

24/20

500

Mil.

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

Food Preservation
Veterinarian
Health & Beauty

Typical Applications
Medical/Specimen 
Storage
Evidence Protection
Industrial

4.5 Mil high barrier, crystal clear three side seal, 
heat sealable polyester pouches. ProAmpac 
offers you the most durable premade three side 
seal pouches in the industry. Features include 
strong 3/8” seals. 

Pouches are leak proof, microwaveable, boilable 
and freezable. High barrier pouches help 
eliminate cross contamination of dangerous 
substances.

Case Qty

2,400

1,000

1,000

1,200

1,000

960

1,800

720

1,000

1,000

360

500

480

500


