

## 500 Series KAPAK® by ProAmpac



4.5 Mil high barrier, crystal clear three side seal, heat sealable polyester pouches. ProAmpac offers you the most durable premade three side seal pouches in the industry. Features include strong 3/8" seals.

Pouches are leak proof, microwaveable, boilable and freezable. High barrier pouches help eliminate cross contamination of dangerous substances.

## **Typical Applications**

- > Medical/Specimen Storage
- Evidence Protection
- > Industrial
- > Food Preservation
- > Veterinarian
- > Health & Beauty

Item Number	Film	Size (Inches)	Fl. Oz.	Case Pack	Case Qty	Mil.
500-24	Clear Polyester	4 x 6	4	24/100	2,400	4.5
500B-1M	Clear Polyester	4 x 6	4	1,000	1,000	4.5
502-24	Clear Polyester	6.5 x 8	16	24/75	1,800	4.5
502B-1M	Clear Polyester	6.5 x 8	16	1,000	1,000	4.5
503-24	Clear Polyester	8 x 9.5	24	24/50	1,200	4.5
503B-1M	Clear Polyester	8 x 9.5	24	1,000	1,000	4.5
504-24	Clear Polyester	8 x 12	32	24/40	960	4.5
504B-1M	Clear Polyester	8 x 12	32	1,000	1,000	4.5
505-24	Clear Polyester	10 x 12	48	24/30	720	4.5
505B-1M	Clear Polyester	10 x 12	48	1,000	1,000	4.5
506-24	Clear Polyester	9.5 x 16	64	24/20	480	4.5
506B-500	Clear Polyester	9.5 x 16	64	500	500	4.5
508-24	Clear Polyester	12 x 16	96	24/15	360	4.5
508B-500	Clear Polyester	12 x 16	96	500	500	4.5

Sold by case lots only



#GS-02F-0218W
Ampac Packaging LLC is a licensed and approved supplier to the United States Government.

@ Ampac Holdings LLC